ing, security post, bound-
ary wall along the land
and gate situated in Goa 

Date and Time of Auction Thursday, 08.08.2024 (From 11:00 AM to 01:00
PM) (with unlimited extension of 5 min each)

Date and
Time of

E-Auction:
08-08-2024

from
11:00 AM

to
01:00 PM

Rs.
17,20,00,000/-

(Rupees
Seventeen

Crore Twenty
Lakhs Only)

Rs.
1,00,00,000/-
(Rupees One
Crore Only)

Rs.
10,00,000/-

(Rupees
Ten Lakh

Only)

Last Date of Submission of
Expression of Interest (EOI) and
Earnest Money Deposit (EMD)

Expression of Interest (EOI): Saturday, 20.07.2024
by 06:00 PM
Earnest Money Deposit (EMD):